

# TurnAid Spare parts box

**Item No: 2998**

Organiser box containing the most frequently used spare parts used for installation and maintenance of TurnAid devices.

A practical and time saving solution that ensures that the necessary parts are always at hand.



# TurnAid

## Spare parts box

### The TurnAid Spare parts box contains:

Item No.	Description	Quantity
3053	Jack Cable	2 pcs.
4050	Gas damper	2 pcs.
4058	Cone grip black	4 pcs.
4093	Spacer aluminum	16 pcs.
4097	Bolt 10x50 mm	24 pcs.
4102	Bolt 10x80 mm	24 pcs.
4107	Velcro strip 180 cm	2 pcs.
170	Socket screw	4 pcs.
4063	Spacer for ball bolt	2 pcs.
4098	Nylon washer	8 pcs.
3054	2-hole mounting plate	4 pcs.
4051	Fitted bolt	8 pcs.
4059	Cone grip blue	4 pcs.
4096	Bolt 10x60 mm	24 pcs.
4100	Bolt 10x70 mm	24 pcs.
4104	Cable for foot control	1 pcs.
4099	Transparent plastic tube	12 pcs.
4062	Ball bolt	4 pcs.
4064	Ferrule	2 pcs.
2999	Spare part box/organiser	1 pcs.